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Ordenes de Salida
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CUBANA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

BRIBON
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

NIEBLA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

ANTRAX
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

TABA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

CUBANA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

BUCANERO DE
CASTANAR
QUERUBIN DEL DUERO
/ DEESSEDUCLONE X
THOMAS 11l / 2008 /
TORDO / CDE

HONEYHILL EVE

CRUSHEEN COMET /

SONG OF LIBERTY /
2012/ GRIS/
CONNEMARA

CARMELA I
TROPEZON / MORA VIl
/2010 / CASTANO /
PURA RAZA GALEGA

BRIBON
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CUBANA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

CL5140

CL4140

CL6962

105732

CL6798

CL5140

86785

135566

121041

CL4140

CL5140

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BALLESTEROS
GILA, Cristina
NONE / NONE

HERRAIZ
MARTINEZ, Soffa
NONE / NONE

PENALVA
SERRANO, Iciar
NONE / NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Paula
JOSE LUIS GARCIA

LOPEZ / NONE

MANSO HERRERO,
Alba
NONE / NONE

GARCIA GARCIA
Elsa
NONE / NONE

CONDE PASCUAL,
Pablo
DEHESA EL
CASTANAR / DEHESA
EL CASTANAR

BADER
CASTANEDA,
Andrés
ISA JOHANNE
HAUKEBO / HELEN
TROUGHTON,
BALLINTEGGART
STUD

GABARRON
GONZALEZ, Jaime
PURAGA / ANDRES

RODRIGUEZ BECEIRO

DUQUE REDONDO,
Sara
NONE / NONE
ARRIBAS DUQUE,
Inés
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

CL20895

CL19493

207764

264906

CL15400

CL15401

264854

16296

231953

CL10836

CL10981
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